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JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Bank of Westmorland Limited ...
Barnsley Banking Company Limited ... ' ... .
Bradford Banking Company Limited ... ... ..

Bradford Commercial Banking Company Limited
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourne Union Bank Limited..

Cumberland Union Banking Company Limited
County of Gloucester Banking Company Limited
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company Limited
Carlisle City and District Bank Limited

Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company Limited ..

Halifax Joint Stock Banking Company Limited... ..
Huddersfield Banking Company Limited '...

Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited...
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company Limitec

Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company Limited ..

Leicestershire Banking Company Limited
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Limited... ...

Moore and Bobinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Corn-

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company

North and South Wales Bank Limited

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company Limited ...

Sheffield Banking Company Limited
Stamford, Spalding,and Boston Banking Company Limited
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank,

and Somersetshire Bank Limited ... ... ...
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company
Sheffield and Botherham Joint Stock Banking Company

Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company Limited ...

Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank Limited
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company Limited
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company Limited
West Biding Union Banking Company Limited

York Union Banking Company Limited ... ...
York City and County Banking Company Limited
Yorkshire Banking Company Limited ... ... ...

Kendal

Bradford
Whitehaven
Bradford
Burton-upon-Trent

Carlisle ... M
Cheltenham

Derby

Halifax ...
Huddersfield ... .,.
Hull
Halifax
Halifax * ...

Harrogate

Lancaster
Leicester ...

Nottingham ...

Nottingham ... ...
Liverpool

Sheffield
Stamford

Langport

Sheffield... ..
Richmond

Wakefield
iVhitehaven ...
Salisbury
luddersfield ... ... ,..

L or& ... ... ... ...
jLorJt ... ... ... ...

Average
Amount.

£
, 10606

5067
. 24535
. 13255

19517-
18315

30344
35937
20684
18587

6917

14401
26819
28663

9882
14960

16955

53313
29525
44882 .

12657

23966
43943

27168

19085
40616

145043
8836

16375
44965

9910
21054
52804
15550

69673
84687

113338

Inland Revenue Office, December 10. 1892.

J. S. PUBCELL, Registrar of Bank Returns.


