JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Bank of Westmorland Limited Barnsley Banking Company Limited Bradford Banking Company Limited Bank of Whitehaven Limited Bradford Commercial Banking Company Limited Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourne Union Bank Limite	•••	Donnala_				
Barnsley Banking Company Limited Bradford Banking Company Limited Bank of Whitehaven Limited Bradford Commercial Banking Company Limited	•••					£
Bradford Banking Company Limited Bank of Whitehaven Limited Bradford Commercial Banking Company Limited	•••	Bornele-	***	•••		10606
Bradford Banking Company Limited Bank of Whitehaven Limited Bradford Commercial Banking Company Limited			···	•••	•••	5067
Bradford Commercial Banking Company Limited	•••		•••	•••	140	24535
		_	•••	•••	•••	
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourne Union Rank Limits	•••			•••	•••	19517
, Committee of the Dona Dimite	:d	Burton-upon-	Trent	•••	.***	18815
Cumberland Union Banking Company Limited	•••		•••	•••	•••	30344
County of Gloucester Banking Company Limited	•••		•••	***	•••	35937
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company Limited	•••		***	•••	•••	20684
Carlisle City and District Bank Limited	•••	Carlisle	•••	•••	•••	18587
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company Limited	***	Derby	***	***	•••	6917
Halifax Joint Stock Banking Company Limited	•••		***	,	•••	14401
Huddersfield Banking Company Limited	•••	Huddersfield	•••		•••	26819
Hull Banking Company Limited	•••	Hull	•••	•••	•••	28663
Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited		Halifax	***	***	•••	9882
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company Lim	ited	Halifax	***	***	•••	14960
Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company Limited	•••	Harrogate	***	•••	•••	16955
Cancaster Banking Company	•••	Lancaster	•••			53313
Leicestershire Banking Company Limited		Leicester		400		29525
incoln and Lindsey Banking Company Limited	•••	Lincoln	***	•••	•••	44882 .
Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Co	m-					
pany Limited	•••	Nottingham	400	•••	•••	12657
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Compar	y		•			
Limited		Nottingham				23966
North and South Wales Bank Limited	•••	Liverpool	•••	***	•••	43943
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company Limited		Leicester	•••			27168
			•••	•••	*	-1100
heffield Banking Company Limited		Sheffield	***	•••		19085
tamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company Limit	ed	Stamford		•••	•••	40616
tuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Ban		_				
and Somersetshire Bank Limited		Langport	•••	•••	•••	145048
heffield and Hallamshire Banking Company heffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Compan	У	Sheffield	•••	•••	***	8836
Limited		Sheffield	•••			16375
waledale and Wensleydale Banking Company Limited	•••	Richmond	•••	•••	•••	44965
Vakefield and Barnsley Union Bank Limited	•••	Wakefield	•••	•••		9910
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company Limited	•••	Whitehaven	•••	•••	•••	21054
		Salisbury	•••	***	•••	52804
Vest Riding Union Banking Company Limited	"	Huddersfield	***	•••	***	15550
ork Union Banking Company Limited		York	445			69673
ork City and County Banking Company Limited		York	***	***		84687
orkshire Banking Company Limited		Leeds	***	•••		113338

Inland Revenue Office, December 10, 1892.

J. S. PURCELL, Registrar of Bank Returns.